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SHORT TRACK

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SPEED SKATING
i l
SALT LAKE 2002 R D : PATNIAGE DE VITESSE
QRO o il Otymprepaes dhhiver e 2802 SUR PISTE COURTE

COMPETITION SCHEDULE / CALENDRIER DES EPREUVES

DATE
13 February

16 February

20 February

23 February

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

TIME EVENT

18:00 Ladies 1500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1000 m

Ice Resurfacing
Ladies 1500 m
Men 5000 m Relay
Ice Resurfacing
Ladies 1500 m

18:00 Ladies 3000 m Relay
Ice Resurfacing
Ladies 500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1000 m
Ladies 500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1000 m
Ladies 500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1000 m
Ladies 500 m

18:00 Men 1500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Ladies 1000 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1500 m
Ladies 3000 m Relay
Ice Resurfacing
Men 1500 m

18:00 Men 500 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 500 m
Ladies 1000 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 500 m
Ladies 1000 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 500 m
Ladies 1000 m
Ice Resurfacing
Men 5000 m Relay

ROUND
Heats (5 races)

Heats (8 races)

Semifinals (3 races)
Semifinals (2 races)

Finals (2 races)
Semifinals (2 races)
Heats (8 races)

Quarterfinals (4 races)
Quarterfinals (4 races)

Semifinals (2 races)
Semifinals (2 races)

Finals (2 races)
Finals (2 races)

Heats (6 races)
Heats (8 races)

Semifinals (3 races)
Finals (2 races)

Finals (2 races)
Heats (8 races)

Quarterfinals (4 races)
Quarterfinals (4 races)

Semifinals (2 races)
Semifinals (2 races)

Finals (2 races)
Finals (2 races)

Finals (2 races)
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SPEED SKATING
SALLLRRS won Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QS@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COU RTE

COMPETITION OFFICIALS / OFFICIELS DE LA COMPETITION
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER
As of 10 Feb 2002 / En date du 10 FEV 2002

ISU Technical Delegate CHANG Myong-Hi Korea (KOR)
HALL John Great Britain (GBR)
Referee - Ladies MATUSALEM Gerard France (FRA)
Assistant Referee VERRAULT Michel Canada (CAN)
HERNADI Janos Hungary (HUN)
PYUN Hae-Gang Korea (KOR)
PERSSON Per Sweden (SWE)
Referee - Men HEWISH James Australia (AUS)
Assistant Referee ANDERSEN Stein Norway (NOR)
BIAN Weihua People's Republic of China (CHN)
NEW Joseph Great Britain (GBR)
CHAPIN James United States of America (USA)
Starter - Ladies BENJAMIN Fred United States of America (USA)
Starter - Men BERGMANS Jan Netherlands (NED)
Competitors Steward LAUSEN Odd Denmark (DEN)
RILEY Elayne United States of America (USA)
Report STO000000 35 1.0 Print Date: SUN 10 FEB 2002 Print Time: 10:42 ©SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC Page 1/1
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK

for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SPEEDSKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 o G PATINAGE DE VITESSE
Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
%29 pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
MEDALISTS BY EVENT / MEDAILLES PAR EPREUVE
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS / APRES 8 EPREUVES SUR 8
As of SAT 23 FEB 2002 / En date un SAM 23 FEV 2002
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER
Event Date Medal | Name NOC
Ladies 500m 16 FEB 2002 | Gold YANG (A) Yang CHN
Silver RADANOVA Evgenia BUL
Bronze | WANG Chunlu CHN
Ladies 1000m 23 FEB 2002 | Gold YANG (A) Yang CHN
Silver KO Gi-Hyun KOR
Bronze | YANG (S) Yang CHN
Ladies 1500m 13 FEB 2002 | Gold KO Gi-Hyun KOR
Silver CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR
Bronze | RADANOVA Evgenia BUL
Ladies 3000m Relay 20 FEB 2002 | Gold CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR
CHOI Min-Kyung
JOO Min-Jin
PARK Hye-Won
Silver SUN Dandan CHN
WANG Chunlu

YANG (A) Yang
YANG (S) Yang

Bronze CHAREST Isabelle CAN
DROLET Marie-Eve
GOULET-NADON Amelie
KRAUS Alanna
VICENT Tania
Men 500m 23 FEB 2002 | Gold GAGNON Marc CAN
Silver GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN
Bronze | SMITH Rusty USA
Men 1000m 16 FEB 2002 | Gold BRADBURY Steven AUS
Silver OHNO Apolo Anton USA
Bronze | TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN
Men 1500m 20 FEB 2002 | Gold OHNO Apolo Anton USA
Silver LI Jiajun CHN
Bronze GAGNON Marc CAN
Report STO000000 92A 8.0 Print Date: Sat 23 Feb 2002  Print Time: 21:18 ©2002 SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506 Page 1/2
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEEDSKATING
o LA@KE ok Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
Q@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PlSTE COU RTE

MEDALISTS BY EVENT / MEDAILLES PAR EPREUVE

AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS / APRES 8 EPREUVES SUR 8
As of SAT 23 FEB 2002 / En date un SAM 23 FEV 2002

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

Event Date Medal Name NOC

Men 5000m Relay 23 FEB 2002 Gold BEDARD Eric CAN
GAGNON Marc
GUILMETTE Jonathan
TREMBLAY Francois-Louis
TURCOTTE Mathieu

Silver ANTONIOLI Michele ITA
CARNINO Maurizio
CARTA Fabio
FRANCESCHINA Nicola
RODIGARI Nicola

Bronze | AN Yulong CHN
FENG Kai
GUO Wei
LI Jiajun
Ll Ye

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies 500m
Ladies 1000m
Ladies 1500m

Ladies 3000m Relay
Men 500m
Men 1000m
Men 1500m
Men 5000m Relay
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SALT LI;KE 2002

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City

SHORT TRACK
SPEEDSKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE

QQS) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE
MEDAL STANDINGS / CLASSEMENT PAR MEDAILLES
As of SAT 23 FEB 2002 / En date un SAM 23 FEV 2002
Men Women Total Rank
by
Rank NOC Gold |Silver [Bronze| Total | Gold | Silver|Bronze| Total | Gold |Silver [Bronze |Total | Total
1 | China CHN 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 5 2 2 3 T 1
2 | Korea KOR 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 3
3 | Canada CAN 2 1 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 6 2
4 | USA USA 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4
5 | Australia AUS 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
6 | Bulgaria BUL 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 5
7 | ltaly ITA 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6
Total 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 24
Completed events Events still to be held
Ladies 500m
Ladies 1000m
Ladies 1500m
Ladies 3000m Relay
Men 500m
Men 1000m
Men 1500m
Men 5000m Relay
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEEDSKATING
oy LA’KE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
%3 pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 S U R PlSTE COU RTE

RECORDS BROKEN/EQUALLED / RECORDS BATTUS/EGALES

As of SAT 23 FEB 2002 / En date un SAM 23 FEV 2002

WORLD RECORDS

LADIES
Event Type Name NOC Record Place Date
1500m New CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:21.069 | Salt Lake City, USA 13 FEB 2002
Previous KIM Moon-Yung KOR 2:21.844 | Montreal, CAN 17 JAN 1999
3000m Relay New Korea KOR 4:12.793 | Salt Lake City, USA 20 FEB 2002
Previous China CHN 4:13.541 | Calgary, CAN 19 OCT 2001

OLYMPIC RECORDS

MEN

Event Type Name NOC Record Place Date
1500m New KIM Dong-Sung KOR 2:15.942 | Salt Lake City, USA 20 FEB 2002
New GUO Wei CHN 2:18.846 | Salt Lake City, USA 20 FEB 2002
500m New GAGNON Marc CAN 41.802 | Salt Lake City, USA 23 FEB 2002
New KIM Dong-Sung KOR 41.806 | Salt Lake City, USA 23 FEB 2002
New GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN 42.326 | Salt Lake City, USA 23 FEB 2002
Previous NISHITANI Takafumi JPN 42.756 | Nagano, JPN 21 FEB 1998
1000m New TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:27.185 | Salt Lake City, USA 16 FEB 2002
New SMITH Rusty USA 1:28.183 | Salt Lake City, USA 13 FEB 2002
Previous TERAO Satoru JPN 1:29.398 | Nagano, JPN 17 FEB 1998,
5000m Relay New Canada CAN 6:45.455 | Salt Lake City, USA 13 FEB 2002
Previous Japan JPN 7:01.660 | Nagano, JPN 21 FEB 1998

LADIES

Event Type Name NOC Record Place Date
1500m New CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:21.069 | Salt Lake City, USA 13 FEB 2002
New YANG (S) Yang CHN 2:26.943 | Salt Lake City, USA 13 FEB 2002
500m New YANG (A) Yang CHN 44.118 | Salt Lake City, USA 16 FEB 2002,
New WANG Chunlu CHN 44.723 | Salt Lake City, USA 16 FEB 2002
) Previous CHAREST Isabelle CAN 44.991 | Nagano, JPN 19 FEB 1998|
1000m New YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:31.235 | Salt Lake City, USA 23 FEB 2002
Previous | YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:31.991 | Nagano, JPN 21 FEB 1998
3000m Relay New Korea KOR 4:12.793 | Salt Lake City, USA 20 FEB 2002
New Korea KOR 4:14.977 | Salt Lake City, USA 16 FEB 2002
Previous Korea KOR 4:16.260 | Nagano, JPN 17 FEB 1998
Report STO000000 81 4.0 Print Date: Sat 23 Feb 2002 Print Time: 21:17 ©2002 SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506 Page 1/1
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SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Wintes Games of 2002

X

SALT LAKE 2002 PATNIAGE DE VITESSE
Lomite d'oeganisation de Salt Lake City
QS?S) pour les Jeux Olympigues d'hiver de 2002 SUR P|STE COURTE
ENTRY LIST BY NOC / LISTE DES PARTICIPANT(E)S PARCNO
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER
LADIES
Helmet

NOC Number Name ISUID

BELARUS (BLR) 101 PAVLOVICH, Yulia STBLR21312197801

BULGARIA (BUL) 103 GEORGIEVA, Marina STBUL21006198001
104 KRASTEVA, Anna STBUL21705197701
105 RADANOVA, Evgenia STBUL20411197701
107 VLAEVA, Daniela STBUL20703197601
108 VUTEVA, Kristina STBUL21805198101

CANADA (CAN) 109 CHAREST, Isabelle STCAN20301197101
110 DROLET, Marie-Eve STCAN20302198201
111 GOULET-NADON, Amelie STCAN22401198301
112 KRAUS, Alanna STCAN23006197701
114 VICENT, Tania STCAN21301197601

CHINA (CHN) 115 FU, Tianyu STCHN21607197801
116 LIU, Xiaoying STCHN20902197901
117 SUN, Dandan STCHN20307197801
118 WANG, Chunlu STCHN22709197801
122 YANG (A), Yang STCHN22408197601
123 YANG (S), Yang STCHN21409197701

CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) 124 NOVOTNA, Katerina STCZE21208198401

FRANCE (FRA) 125 BOUVIER, Stephanie STFRA21511198101

GREAT BRITAIN (GBR) 126 LINDSAY, Sarah STGBR20806198001
128 WILLIAMS, Joanna STGBR20112198101

GERMANY (GER) 129 KLEIN, Aika STGER22611198201
131 KUNZE, Yvonne STGER20501197801
133 LEHMANN, Ulrike STGER21106198201
134 PRIEBST, Christin STGER21809198301
138 RUDOLPH, Susanne STGER21002198101

HONG KONG-CHINA (HKG) 140 REN, Christy STHKG20508198301
141 TSOI, Cordia Po Yee STHKG20910198401

HUNGARY (HUN) 145 FARKAS, Eva STHUN21806198601
146 LAJTOS, Szandra STHUN12207198601
149 NAGY, Mariann STHUN22107198401

ISRAEL (ISR) 157 DANILOV, Olga STISR22711197301

ITALY (ITA) 158 CANCLINI, Marinella STITA22402197401
159 CAPURSO, Marta STITA21808198002
160 RODIGARI, Evelina STITA21409197801
162 ZINI, Katia STITA22306198101
163 ZINI, Mara STITA22610197901

JAPAN (JPN) 164 KAMINO, Yuka STJPN20812198001
166 TAKATA, Atsuko STJPN21804197701
167 TANAKA, Chikage STJPN22306197301
168 TESHIGAWARA, lkue STJPN22710197801
169 YAMADA, Nobuko STJPN20408197101
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SALT LAKE 2002 i sy o s PATNIAGE DE VITESSE
Q0 poir fas N3 Osgpliping (Phbwer o 201 SUR PISTE COURTE

ENTRY LIST BY NOC / LISTE DES PARTICIPANT(E)S PAR CNO

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

LADIES
Helmet
NOC Number Name ISUID
KOREA (KOR) 170 CHOI, Eun-Kyung STKOR22612198401
171 CHOI, Min-Kyung STKOR22508198201
172 JOO, Min-Jin STKOR20108198301
174 KO, Gi-Hyun STKOR21105198601
175 PARK, Hye-Won STKOR21508198301
ROMANIA (ROM) 176 KRISTO, Katalin STROM20112198301
RUSSIA (RUS) 177 DMITRIEVA, Natalia STRUS22311197701
178 EVTEEVA, Nina STRUS22411198201
USA (USA) 179 BAVER, Allison STUSA20811198001
180 GOSKOWICZ, Julie STUSA20203198001
182 HALLISEY, Caroline STUSA22409198001
183 PETERSON, Amy STUSA22911197101
184 PORTER, Erin STUSA21212197801
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SALT LA'KE 2002

QK

Salt Lake Organizing Committee

for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 500m HEATS
500 m DAMES, SERIES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:36

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.991 CHAREST lIsabelle (CAN) 19 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
21 1 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 45.042 Q
2 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL 45916 Q
3 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 46.956
22 2 1 172 JOO Min-Jin KOR 45.547 Q
2 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 45.717 Q
3 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG 52.496
23 3 1 118 WANG Chunlu CHN 44723 Q OR
2 109 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 44964 Q
3 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 46.574
4 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 47.122
24 4 1 159 CAPURSO Marta ITA 46.313 Q
2 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 46.422 Q
3 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 46.631
4 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 46.980
25 5 1 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 45.101 Q
2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 45.195 Q
3 138 RUDOLPH Susanne GER 45.288
26 6 1 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 45193 Q
2 183 PETERSON Amy USA 45.448 Q
3 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 46.180
4 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 48.488
27 V4 1 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 45.461 Q
2 163 ZINI Mara ITA 45.556 Q
3 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR 47.273
4 140 REN Christy HKG 55.423
28 8 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 45.395 Q
2 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 45.535 Q
3 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 45.723
4 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN 45.933
e * R
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Quarterfinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
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Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee

SALT LA’KE 2002

Q%

for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 500m QUARTERFINALS
500 m DAMES, QUARTS DE FINALE

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:36

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.723 WANG Chunlu (CHN) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
33 1 1 118 WANG Chunlu CHN 44739 Q
2 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 44.826 Q
3 159 CAPURSO Marta ITA 45.137
4 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 46.695
34 2 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 44810 Q
2 172 JOO Min-Jin KOR 44992 Q
3 183 PETERSON Amy USA 46.120
4 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL 46.422
35 3 1 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 44780 Q
2 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 44.863 Q
3 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 44.912
4 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 46.465
36 4 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 44.846 Q
2 163 ZINI Mara ITA 44.876 Q
3 109 CHAREST lIsabelle CAN 45.011 QA
167 TANAKA Chikage JPN DQ
e * RS
NOTE

First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification
DQ Disqualified

Q Qualified

QA Advanced
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LA"KE 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
%@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 500m SEMIFINALS
500 m DAMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:18

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.723 WANG Chunlu (CHN) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
39 1 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 44118 Q OR
2 109 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 44.307 Q
2 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 44.307 Q
4 163 ZINI Mara ITA 44.531
5 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 44.647
40 2 1 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 44,686 Q
2 118 WANG Chunlu CHN 44734 Q
3 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 44776
4 172 JOO Min-Jin KOR 1:08.184
5;/5 25 e Aﬁ’y
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002

QS?Q Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 500m FINALS
500 m DAMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002 / SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:56

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.118 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record

43 B 1 142 KRAUS Alanna CAN 44.930
2 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 45.383
3 163 ZINI Mara ITA 45.494
4 172 JOO Min-Jin KOR 46.893

44 A 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 44.187
2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 44.252
3 118 WANG Chunlu CHN 44.272
4 109 CHAREST lIsabelle CAN 44 .662
5 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 44.679
(‘/"}” a4 AL

Z -
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
2 Ly

SPEED SKATING
ooy LA‘KE Mg Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
Q@ pour les .leu?( Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
LADIES 500m
500 m DAMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.991 CHAREST Isabelle (CAN) 19 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN A(1)
2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL A(2)
3 118 WANG Chunlu CHN A(3)
4 109 CHAREST Isabelle CAN A(4)
5 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA A(5)
6 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN B(1)
7 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR B(2)
8 163 ZINI Mara ITA B(3)
9 172 JOO Min-Jin KOR B(4)
Qualifiers 10 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR (47)
11 159 CAPURSO Marta ITA (47)
12 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN (34)
13 183 PETERSON Amy USA (34)
14 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER (29)
15 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL (29)
16 157 DANILOV Olga ISR (29)
Participants 17 138 RUDOLPH Susanne GER (13)
18 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA (13)
19 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS (13)
20 5 9 4 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS (13)
21 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR (13)
22 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM (13)
23 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR (13)
24 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG (13)
25 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN (8)
26 149 NAGY Mariann HUN (8)
27 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE (8)
28 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN (8)
29 140 REN Christy HKG (8)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
o LA“KE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
Q%) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R P|STE COU RTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
LADIES 500m
500 m DAMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 43.671 RADANOVA Evgenia (BUL) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 44.991 CHAREST Isabelle (CAN) 19 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number  Name ) NOC Time Record
1 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 44.118 OR
2 2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 44.252
3 3 118 WANG Chunlu CHN 44.272
4 4 109 CHAREST lIsabelle CAN 44.307
4 5 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 44.307
6 8 163 ZINI Mara ITA 44.531
7 7 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 44.647
8 6 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 44.776
9 10 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 44.912
10 9 W2 JOO Min-Jin KOR 44.992
11 1 159 CAPURSO Marta ITA 45.137
12 12 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 45.193
13 17 138 RUDOLPH Susanne GER 45.288
14 13 183 PETERSON Amy USA 45.448
15 14 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 45.717
16 18 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 45.723
17 15 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL 45.916
18 25 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN 45.933
19 19 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 46.180
20 16 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 46.422
21 20 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 46.574
22 21 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 46.631
23 22 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 46.956
24 26 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 46.980
25 27 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 47.122
26 23 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR 47.273
27 28 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 48.488
28 24 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG 52.496
29 29 140 REN Christy HKG 55.423
LEGEND

OR  Olympic record
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SALT LA.KE 2002

Nty

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1000m HEATS
1000m DAMES, SERIES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 20 FEB 2002/ MER 20 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:45

World Record: 1:31.191 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:31.991 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
53 1 1 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 1:40.632 Q
2 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 1:40.646 Q
3 140 REN Christy HKG 1:50.094
54 2 1 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 1:49.496 Q
2 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 1:49.569 Q
3 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 1:50.132
55 3 1 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 1:39.672 Q
2 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 1:46.673 Q
3 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG 1:48.445
4 184 PORTER Erin USA 1:56.409
56 4 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 1:37.609 Q
2 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 1:37.716 Q
3 104 KRASTEVA Anna BUL 1:39.195
162 ZINI Katia ITA DQ
57 5 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:37.039 Q
2 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 1:37.684 Q
3 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 1:40.688
58 6 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 1:42.093 Q
2 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 1:42.157 Q
3 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 1:42.276
4 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 1:42.495
59 7 1 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 1:33.622 Q
2 163 ZINI Mara ITA 1:33.697 Q
3 168 TESHIGAWARA lkue JPN 1:33.855
4 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 1:39.648
60 8 1 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 1:42.332 Q
2 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 1:42.389 Q
3 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 1:42.767
s *}
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Quarterfinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Ildentification of Qualification Q Qualified DQ Disqualified
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SALT LARKE 2002

@

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1000m QUARTERFINALS
1000m DAMES, QUARTS DE FINALE

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:58

World Record: 1:31.191 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:31.991 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
76 1 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:31.235 Q OR
2 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 1:31.349 Q
3 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 1:33.007
4 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 1:36.519
77 2 1 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 1:36.683 Q
2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 1:36.727 Q
3 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 1:36.753
4 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 1:36.848
78 3 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 1:34.842 Q
2 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 1:34.960 Q
3 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 1:35.409
4 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 1:35.830
79 4 1 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 1:33.561 Q
2 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 1:33.578 Q
3 163 ZINI Mara ITA 1:33.880
4 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 1:34.373
Fpe ¥ RS
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

II Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&N

SPEED SKATING
s LA.KE vl Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
%3 pour les Jeug Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PlSTE COU RTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1000m SEMIFINALS
1000m DAMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:42

World Record: 1:31.191 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:31.235 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 23 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record

84 1 1 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 1:37.916 Q
2 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN . 1:38.037 Q

3 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 1:38.269

4 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 1:38.523
85 2 1 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 1:35.072 Q
2 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 1:35.172 Q

3 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 1:35.510

4 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 1:35.607

C%;r“ & ﬁy

NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.

LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification Q Qualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LARKE 2002

%) Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1000m FINALS
1000m DAMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER ~ SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:19

World Record: 1:31.191

YANG (A) Yang (CHN)

03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)

Olympic Record: 1:31.235 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 23 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record

88 B 1 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 1:34.702
2 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 1:34.808
3 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 1:35.125
4 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 1:35.642

89 A 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:36.391
2 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 1:36.427
3 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 1:37.008
4 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 1:37.563
Cen ¥ ’?/4«
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
& )

SPEED SKATING
i LA'KE ez Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT'NAGE DE V|TESSE
(&9 pour les Jeug Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
LADIES 1000m

1000m DAMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 1:31.191 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:31.991 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN A(1)
2 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR A(2)
3 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN A(3)
4 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN A(4)
5 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL B(1)
6 170 - CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR B(2)
7 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN B(3)
8 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN B(4)
Qualifiers 9 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR (42)
10 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA (34)
11 163 ZINI Mara ITA (34)
12 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA (34)
13 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR (34)
14 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER (29)
15 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS (29)
16 134 PRIEBST Christin GER (29)
Participants 17 168 TESHIGAWARA lkue JPN (13)
18 104 KRASTEVA Anna BUL (13)
19 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN (13)
20 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM (13)
21 157 DANILOV Olga ISR (13)
22 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG (13)
23 140 REN Christy HKG (13)
24 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS (13)
25 149 NAGY Mariann HUN (8)
26 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE (8)
27 184 PORTER Erin USA (8)
162 ZINI Katia ITA (0)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
i LAWKE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT'NAGE DE VITESSE
%) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 S U R P|STE COU RTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
LADIES 1000m

1000m DAMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 1:31.191 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 03 FEB 2002 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:31.991 YANG (A) Yang (CHN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number Name NOC Time Record
1 1 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 1:31.235 OR
2 2 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 1:31.349
3 10 182 HALLISEY Caroline USA 1:33.007
4 3 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 1:33.561
5 4 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 1:33.578
6 8 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 1:33.622
7 1 163 ZINI Mara ITA 1:33.697
8 17 168 TESHIGAWARA lkue JPN 1:33.855
9 9 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 1:34.373
10 7] 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 1:34.702
11 6 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 1:34.808
12 7 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 1:34.960
13 12 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 1:35.409
14 14 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 1:35.830
15 15 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 1:36.519
16 13 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 1:36.753
17 16 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 1:36.848
18 18 104 KRASTEVA Anna BUL 1:39.195
19 25 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 1:39.648
20 19 146 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 1:40.688
21 20 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 1:42.276
22 26 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 1:42.495
23 21 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 1:42.767
24 22 141 TSOI Cordia Po Yee HKG 1:48.445
25 23 140 REN Christy HKG 1:50.094
26 24 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 1:50.132
27 27 184 PORTER Erin USA 1:56.409
162 ZINI Katia ITA DQ
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified OR  Olympic record
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002
Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
%6) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1500m HEATS
1500 m DAMES, SERIES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER WED 13 FEB 2002/ MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:00

[ World Record: 2:21.844 KIM Moon-Yung (KOR) 17 JAN 1999 Montreal (CAN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
1 1 1 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 2:26.943 Q OR
2 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 2:26.968 Q
3 183 PETERSON Amy USA 2:27.062 Q
4 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 2:27.845
5 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 2:29.779
6 140 REN Christy HKG 2:49.666
2 2 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 2:26.980 Q
2 163 ZINI Mara ITA 2:27.553 Q
3 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 2:27.649 Q
4 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 2:28.709
5 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 2:29.086
6 145 FARKAS Eva HUN 2:42.172
3 3 1 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 2:32.821 Q
2 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 2:32.970 Q
3 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 2:35.438 Q
4 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN 2:52.591
184 PORTER Erin USA DQ
4 4 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:29.460 Q
2 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 2:29.578 Q
3 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 2:29.652 Q
4 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL 2:33.362
5 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 2:39.615
5 5 1 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 2:29.202 Q
2 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 2:30.075 Q
3 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 2:32.458 Q
4 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR 2:36.058
5 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 3:01.223
6 162 ZINI Katia ITA 3:19.248
s * R
NOTE
First three (3) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Commi
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK
2N SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002°
Comite d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
@59 pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL
LADIES 1500m SEMIFINALS
1500 m DAMES, DEMI-FINALES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 13 FEB 2002 / MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:32
World Record: 2:21.844 KIM Moon-Yung (KOR) 17 JAN 1999 Montreal (CAN)
Olympic Record: 2:26.943 YANG (S) Yang (CHN) 13 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
14 1 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 2:31.120 Q
2 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 2:31.194 Q
3 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 2:31.570
4 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 2:32.884
5 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 2:35.085
15 2 1 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:21.069 Q WR
2 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 2:21.690 Q
3 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 2:21.758
4 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 2:21.924
5 183 PETERSON Amy USA 2:26.118
16 3 1 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 2:32.315 Q
2 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 2:32.411 Q
3 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 2:32.759
4 163 ZINI Mara ITA 2:32.899
5 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 2:36.114
Cre ¥ A f
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification WR  World record Q Qualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

I| Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&

SPEED SKATING
i LA‘KE rip Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT'NAGE DE VITESSE
%@ pour les Jeug Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR P|STE COU RTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

LADIES 1500m FINALS
1500 m DAMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 13 FEB 2002/ MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:35

World Record: 2:21.069 CHOI Eun-Kyung (KOR) 13 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Olympic Record: 2:21.069 CHOI Eun-Kyung (KOR) 13 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record
19 B 1 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 2:31.203
2 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 2:31.479
3 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 2:32.442
4 163 ZINI Mara ITA 2:32.513
5 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 2:32.666
6 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 2:32,673
20 A 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 2:31.581
2 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:31.610
3 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 2:31.723
4 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 2:31.791
5 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 3:05.002
123 YANG (S) Yang CHN DQ

s * R

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

Zag SPEED SKATING
SALT LA”KE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT'NAGE DE VITESSE
%@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
LADIES 1500m

1500 m DAMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

| World Record: 2:21.844 KIM Moon-Yung (KOR) 17 JAN 1999 Montreal (CAN) I
_ Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR A(1)
2 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR A(2)
3 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL A(3)
4 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN A(4)
5 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN A(5)
6 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN B(1)
7 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN B(2)
8 134 PRIEBST Christin GER B(3)
9 163 ZINI Mara ITA B(4)
10 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS B(5)
1 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA B(6)
12 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN A(DQ), 68
Qualifiers 13 183 PETERSON Amy USA (18)
14 157 DANILOV Olga ISR (18)
15 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE (18)
Participants 16 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR (8)
17 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM (8)
18 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL (8)
19 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR (8)
20 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN (8)
21 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS (5)
22 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER (5)
23 149 NAGY Mariann HUN (5)
24 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR (5)
25 145 FARKAS Eva HUN (3)
26 140 REN Christy HKG (3)
27 162 ZINI Katia ITA (3)
184 PORTER Erin USA (0)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
"

SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 Ze Iy iase Aomt PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QQQ pgumr|lzs J:L:ga&;;gguees d'hiver de 2?;02 SUR P|STE COU RTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
LADIES 1500m

1500 m DAMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

| World Record: 2:21.844 KIM Moon-Yung (KOR) 17 JAN 1999 Montreal (CAN) |
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number Name NOC Time Record

1 2 170 CHOI Eun-Kyung KOR 2:21.069 WR
2 4 122 YANG (A) Yang CHN 2:21.690
3 6 110 DROLET Marie-Eve CAN 2:21.758
4 7 167 TANAKA Chikage JPN 2:21.924
5 13 183 PETERSON Amy USA 2:26.118

6 12 123 YANG (S) Yang CHN 2:26.943 OR
7 5 112 KRAUS Alanna CAN 2:26.968
8 1 174 KO Gi-Hyun KOR 2:26.980
9 9 163 ZINI Mara ITA 2:27.553
10 8 134 PRIEBST Christin GER 2:27.649
11 16 128 WILLIAMS Joanna GBR 2:27.845
12 17 176 KRISTO Katalin ROM 2:28.709
13 21 177 DMITRIEVA Natalia RUS 2:29.086
14 22 131 KUNZE Yvonne GER 2:29.779
15 1 125 BOUVIER Stephanie FRA 2:30.075
16 3 105 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 2:31.194
17 14 157 DANILOV Olga ISR 2:32.458
18 10 178 EVTEEVA Nina RUS 2:32.666
19 18 103 GEORGIEVA Marina BUL 2:33.362
20 15 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 2:35.085
21 19 101 PAVLOVICH Yulia BLR 2:36.058
22 23 149 NAGY Mariann HUN 2:39.615
23 25 145 FARKAS Eva HUN 2:42.172
24 26 140 REN Christy HKG 2:49.666
25 20 164 KAMINO Yuka JPN 2:52.591
26 24 126 LINDSAY Sarah GBR 3:01.223
27 27 162 ZINI Katia ITA 3:19.248
184 PORTER Erin USA DQ

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified WR  World record OR  Olympic record
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SH ORT TRAC K

SPEED SKATING
R LA%KE 2002 Comiteé d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
%) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY SEMIFINALS
3000 m RELAIS DAMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:00

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:16.260 Korea (KOR) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race
Number Order Rank Team . NOC Result Qual. Record
45 1 1 China CHN 4:15931 Q

122 YANG (A) Yang
123 YANG (S) Yang
117 SUN Dandan
118 WANG Chunlu

2 Japan JPN 4:17.968 Q
167 TANAKA Chikage
164 KAMINO Yuka
168 TESHIGAWARA lkue
169 YAMADA Nobuko

3 Italy ITA 4:18.131
162 ZINI Katia
163 ZINI Mara
160 RODIGARI Evelina
158 CANCLINI Marinella

4 Germany GER 4:22.917
131 KUNZE Yvonne
134 PRIEBST Christin
133 LEHMANN Ulrike

- 129 KLEIN Aika
46 2 1 Korea KOR 4:14.977 Q OR

170 CHOI Eun-Kyung
171 CHOI Min-Kyung
175 PARK Hye-Won
172 JOO Min-Jin

2 Canada CAN 4:16.920 Q
109 CHAREST Isabelle
112 KRAUS Alanna
114 VICENT Tania
110 DROLET Marie-Eve

3 Bulgaria BUL 4:25.877
105 RADANOVA Evgenia
103 GEORGIEVA Marina
104 KRASTEVA Anna
107 VLAEVA Daniela

4 USA USA 4:36.002
180 GOSKOWICZ Julie
182 HALLISEY Caroline
183 PETERSON Amy
184 PORTER Erin

e * P
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* ?3:‘&1"&35?;? I\i\mtg:) GmaTr:gsecle 2002 SH ODR;KTLQACE
SN SPEE TIN

.
SALT LAKE 2002° PATINAGE DE VITESSE

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
QS@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PlSTE COU RTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY SEMIFINALS
3000 m RELAIS DAMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:00

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:16.260 Korea (KOR) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
NOTE
First two (2) Teams from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. I|dentification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
Report STW430200 73B 1.0 Print Date: Sat 16 Feb 2002 Print Time: 18:16 ©2002 SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506 Page 2/2
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SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 PATINAGE DE VITESSE

QS@ Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City

pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 s U R PISTE COU RTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY FINALS
3000 m RELAIS DAMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER ~ WED 20 FEB 2002/ MER 20 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:02

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 s H ORT TRAC K

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:14.977 Korea (KOR) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race
Number Order Rank Team NOC Result Record
64 B 1 Italy ITA 4:20.014
159 CAPURSO Marta
163 ZINI Mara

160 RODIGARI Evelina
158 CANCLINI Marinella

2 Bulgaria BUL 4:20.703
105 RADANOVA Evgenia
103 GEORGIEVA Marina
104 KRASTEVA Anna
107 VLAEVA Daniela

3 USA USA 4:20.730
180 GOSKOWICZ Julie
182 HALLISEY Caroline
183 PETERSON Amy
184 PORTER Erin

4 Germany GER 4:22.222
131 KUNZE Yvonne
134 PRIEBST Christin
133 LEHMANN Ulrike
129 KLEIN Aika

65 A 1 Korea KOR 4:12.793 WR

171 CHOI Min-Kyung
172 JOO Min-Jin
175 PARK Hye-Won
170 CHOI Eun-Kyung

2 China CHN 4:13.236
117 SUN Dandan
118 WANG Chunlu
122 YANG (A) Yang
123 YANG (S) Yang

3 Canada CAN 4:15.738
112 KRAUS Alanna
110 DROLET Marie-Eve
111 GOULET-NADON Amelie
109 CHAREST Isabelle

4 Japan JPN 4:21.107
167 TANAKA Chikage
164 KAMINO Yuka
168 TESHIGAWARA lkue
166 TAKATA Atsuko

G ¥ R
LEGEND

WR World record
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
"

SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 ALp il e Saninl, PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QR S I8 Yo ek iaiskd hiver 8 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE

FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY
3000 m RELAIS DAMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:16.260 Korea (KOR) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Seeding
Group Rank Name Semifinals Finals NOC Points
Finalists 1 Korea KOR A(1)
170 CHOI Eun-Kyung X X
171 CHOI Min-Kyung X X
172 JOO Min~Jin X X
174 KO Gi-Hyun
175 PARK Hye-Won X X
2 China CHN A(2)
116 LIU Xiaoying
117 SUN Dandan X X
118 WANG Chunlu X X
122 YANG (A) Yang X X
123 YANG (S) Yang X X
3 Canada CAN A(3)
109 CHAREST Isabelle X X
110 DROLET Marie-Eve X X
111 GOULET-NADON Amelie X
112 KRAUS Alanna X X
114 VICENT Tania X
4 Japan JPN A(4)
164 KAMINO Yuka X X
166 TAKATA Atsuko X
167 TANAKA Chikage X X
168 TESHIGAWARA lkue X X
169 YAMADA Nobuko X
5 ltaly ITA B(1)
158 CANCLINI Marinella X X
159 CAPURSO Marta X
160 RODIGARI Evelina X X
162 ZINI Katia X
163 ZINI Mara X X
6 Bulgaria BUL B(2)
103 GEORGIEVA Marina X X
104 KRASTEVA Anna X X
105 RADANOVA Evgenia X X
107 VLAEVA Daniela X X
108 VUTEVA Kristina
Report STW430000 778 1.0 Print Date: Wed 20 Feb 2002  Print Time: 20:51 ©2002 SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506 Page 1/2
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SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 PATINAGE DE VITESSE

w Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City

pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE

FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY
3000 m RELAIS DAMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:16.260 Korea (KOR) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Seeding
Group Rank Name Semifinals Finals NOC Points
Finalists 7 USA USA B(3)

179 BAVER Allison

180 GOSKOWICZ Julie
182 HALLISEY Caroline
183 PETERSON Amy
184 PORTER Erin

8 Germany GER B(4)
129 KLEIN Aika
131 KUNZE Yvonne
133 LEHMANN Ulrike
134 PRIEBST Christin
138 RUDOLPH Susanne

X X X X
X X X X

X X X X
X X X X

NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the teams' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding final.
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
"

SPEED SKATING
o LA‘KE sl Comiteé d* isation de Salt Lake Ci PATINAGE DE VITESSE
(w pglr?rI lgs J:L:geg‘;;;)iques d'hiver de 2%02 s U R P|STE C OU RTE

TIME ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-RELAIS

LADIES 3000m RELAY
3000 m RELAIS DAMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 4:13.541 China (CHN) 19 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 4:16.260 Korea (KOR) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Final
Rank Classification Name NOC Time Record
1 1 Korea KOR 4:12.793 WR

170 CHOI Eun-Kyung
171 CHOI Min-Kyung
172 JOO Min-Jin

175 PARK Hye-Won

2 2 China CHN 4:13.236
117 SUN Dandan
118 WANG Chunlu
122 YANG (A) Yang
123 YANG (S) Yang

3 3 Canada CAN 4:15.738
109 CHAREST Isabelle
110 DROLET Marie-Eve
111 GOULET-NADON Amelie
112 KRAUS Alanna

4 4 Japan JPN 4:17.968
164 KAMINO Yuka
167 TANAKA Chikage
168 TESHIGAWARA lkue
169 YAMADA Nobuko

5 5 Italy ITA 4:18.131
158 CANCLINI Marinella
160 RODIGARI Evelina
162 ZINI Katia
163 ZINI Mara

6 6 Bulgaria BUL 4:20.703
103 GEORGIEVA Marina
104 KRASTEVA Anna
105 RADANOVA Evgenia
107 VLAEVA Daniela

7 7 USA USA 4:20.730
' 180 GOSKOWICZ Julie
182 HALLISEY Caroline
183 PETERSON Amy
184 PORTER Efin

8 8 Germany GER 4:22.222
129 KLEIN Aika
131 KUNZE Yvonne
133 LEHMANN Ulrike
134 PRIEBST Christin

LEGEND
WR  World record OR  Olympic record
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Salt Lake (rganizing Committee
fer the Olympic Wintes Gameas of 2002

s

SALT LAKE 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

I
PATNIAGE DE VITESSE

%29 Lomite d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour fes Jeux Dlvmpigues d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
ENTRY LIST BY NOC/ LISTE DES PARTICIPANT(E)S PAR CNO
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER
MEN
Helmet

NOC Number Name ISU ID

AUSTRALIA (AUS) 300 BRADBURY, Steven STAUS11410197301
302 LEE, Stephen STAUS10501197801
303 MCEWAN, Alex STAUS11907197701
304 MCNEE, Andrew STAUS11112197901
305 MCNEE, Mark STAUS10907198101

BELGIUM (BEL) 307 DE DEYNE, Wim STBEL11212197701
308 GYSEL, Pieter STBEL11812198001
309 JANSSENS, Ward STBEL11307198201
310 VAN VOSSEL, Simon STBEL12802197901

BULGARIA (BUL) 1311 BOIADJIEV, Miroslav STBUL11807197901
312 PANDOV, Assen STBUL11506198401
313 PANDQV, Kiril STBUL10703198301

CANADA (CAN) 314 BEDARD, Eric STCAN11712197601
315 GAGNON, Marc STCAN12405197501
316 GUILMETTE, Jonathan STCAN11808197801
318 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis STCAN11311198001
319 TURCOTTE, Mathieu STCAN10802197701

CHINA (CHN) 320 AN, Yulong STCHN12307197801
321 FENG, Kai STCHN12908197801
322 GUO, Wei STCHN13107198301
324 LI, Jiajun STCHN11510197501
325 Ll,Ye STCHN12612198301

FRANCE (FRA) 326 DURAND, Gregory STFRA10812197701
327 LOSCOS, Bruno STFRA12804197501
328 MATHIEU, Ludovic STFRA12509197601

GREAT BRITAIN (GBR) 329 ALLARDICE, Dave STGBR11102197501
330 FLACK, Leon STGBR12501198101
331 GOOCH, Nicky STGBR13001197301

GERMANY (GER) 332 HARTWIG, Andre STGER11403198301
333 NACHBAR, Arian STGER10601197701

HUNGARY (HUN) 334 KNOCH, Balazs STHUN11808197901
335 SZABO, Krisztian STHUN11906197401
336 SZANTO, Kornel STHUN12605197801

ITALY (ITA) 337 ANTONIOLI, Michele STITA13101197701
338 CARNINO, Maurizio STITA10703197501
339 CARTA, Fabio STITA10610197701
340 FRANCESCHINA, Nicola STITA12605197701
341 RODIGARI, Nicola STITA10711198101
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LA.KE 2002

Comite d'orpanisation de Satt Lake City
C&S) poar les Jeux Olympigues d'hiver de 2002

[
PATNIAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

ENTRY LIST BY NOC / LISTE DES PARTICIPANT(E)S PARCNO
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

NOC
JAPAN (JPN)

KOREA (KOR)

MONGOLIA (MGL)

NETHERLANDS (NED)

NEW ZEALAND (NZL)

POLAND (POL)

SLOVAKIA (SVK)

SWEDEN (SWE)

UKRAINE (UKR)

Helmet
Number
342

343

346
347

350
351
352
353

354
355

357

358

362

363

364

365

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA) 366

368
369
370
37

MEN

Name

KODERA, Takehiro
NISHITANI, Takafumi
SHINOHARA, Yugo
TAMURA, Naoya
TERAO, Satoru

AHN, Hyun-Soo
KIM, Dong-Sung
LEE, Seung-Jae
MIN, Ryoung
OH, Se-Jong

JARGALANCHULUUN, Ganbat
OKTYABRI, Battulga

JUFFERMANS, Cees
JACKSON, Mark
ZDROJKOWSKI, Krystian
UZAK, Matus
JOHANSSON, Martin
HRYHORYEV, Volodymyr

BIONDO, Ron
KEPKA, J. P.
OHNO, Apolo Anton
SMITH, Rusty
WEINSTEIN, Daniel

ISUID

STJPN11411197801
STJPN11701197901
STJPN10211197801
STJPN11806197901
STJPN12507197501

STKOR12311198501
STKOR10902198001
STKOR 10604198201
STKOR11407198201
STKOR10910198201

STMGL11307198601
STMGL10711198001

STNED11002198201

STNZL12112198001

STPOL12012198201

STSVK11304198101

STSWE 12602197301

STUKR10808198201

STUSA11008198101
STUSA10603198401
STUSA12205198201
STUSA12708197901
STUSA10402198101
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
TCTA Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATI NAGE DE VITESSE
CW pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R P|STE COU RTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 500m HEATS
500 m HOMMES, SERIES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:00

World Record: 41.514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 42.756 NISHITANI Takafumi (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
68 1 1 324 LI Jiajun CHN 43.690 Q
2 333 NACHBAR Arian GER 44.057 Q
3 363 UZAK Matus SVK 44.499
4 312 PANDOQV Assen BUL 1:17.124
69 2 1 310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL 43.119 Q
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 43.214 Q
3 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 43.253
4 304 McNEE Andrew AUS 44.289
70 3 1 343 NISHITANI Takafumi JPN 43.211 Q
2 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 43.395 Q
3 335 SZABO Krisztian HUN 44143
4 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR 1:10.431
71 4 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 42.834 Q
2 370 SMITH Rusty USA 42.849 Q
3 329 ALLARDICE Dave GBR 42.980
4 354 JARGALANCHULUUN Gan MGL 52.225
72 5 1 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 43.787 Q
2 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 43.864 Q
3 330 FLACK Leon GBR 43.965
4 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 44.064
73 6 1 321 FENG Kai CHN 43.084 Q
2 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 43.205 Q
3 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 43.435
4 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 44117
74 7 1 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN 42.326 Q OR
2 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 42.334 Q
3 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 42.533
4 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 43.462
75 8 1 340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola ITA 42.876 Q
2 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 43.226 Q
3 328 MATHIEU Ludovic FRA 43.790 QA
351 LEE Seung-Jae KOR DQ
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Quarterfinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
QA Advanced DQ Disqualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

II Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&

SPEED SKATING
s LA.KE g Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake Ci PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QS& pgr:rl keas Jgugagl;;mpiques d'hiver de 2?;02 SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 500m QUARTERFINALS
500 m HOMMES, QUARTS DE FINALE

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:44

World Record: 41.514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 42.326 GUILMETTE Jonathan (CAN) 23 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record

80 1 1 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN 42.809 Q
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 42.895 Q

3 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 43.113

4 333 NACHBAR Arian GER 43.626
81 2 1 370 SMITH Rusty USA 42.359 Q
2 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 42.384 Q

3 343 NISHITANI Takafumi JPN 42.535

340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola ITA DQ

82 3 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 41.806 Q OR

2 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 41.832 Q

3 324 LI Jiajun CHN 1:04.514

4 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 1:39.879
83 4 1 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 42,692 Q
2 321 FENG Kai CHN 42.820 Q

3 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 44.982

4 328 MATHIEU Ludovic FRA 1:13.328

310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL DQ

O bs—

NOTE

First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND

Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified

DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002°

Q%) Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 500m SEMIFINALS
500 m HOMMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:34

World Record: 41.514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 41.806 KIM Dong-Sung (KOR) 23 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
86 1 1 370 SMITH Rusty USA 41916 Q
2 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 41.981 Q
3 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 41.990
4 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 42.823
87 2 1 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN 42.201 Q
2 321 FENG Kai CHN 42.266 Q
3 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 1:05.790 QA
369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA DQ
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification Q Qualified QA Advanced
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
%@ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 500m FINALS
500 m HOMMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:10

World Record: 41.514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 41.806 KIM Dong-Sung (KOR) 23 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record
90 B 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 42.076
2 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 42.961
91 A 1 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 41.802 OR
2 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN 41.994
3 370 SMITH Rusty USA 42.027
4 321 FENG Kai CHN 42.112
5 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 42.219
O os——
LEGEND
OR  Olympic record
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
= LA’KE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QQQ pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COU RTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
MEN 500m

500 m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 41.514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 42.756 NISHITANI Takafumi (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 315 GAGNON Marc CAN A(1)
2 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN A(2)
3 370 SMITH Rusty USA A(3)
4 321 FENG Kai CHN A(4)
5 347 TERAO Satoru JPN A(5)
6 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR B(1)
7 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL B(2)
Qualifiers 8 343 NISHITANI Takafumi JPN (47)
9 339 CARTA Fabio ITA (47)
10 324 LI Jiajun CHN (47)
1" 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA (42)
12 340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola ITA (34)
13 310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL (34)
14 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS (34)
15 333 NACHBAR Arian GER (29)
16 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA (29)
17 328 MATHIEU Ludovic FRA (21)
Participants 18 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN (13)
19 329 ALLARDICE Dave GBR (13)
20 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED (13)
21 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE (13)
22 330 FLACK Leon GBR (13)
23 335 SZABO Krisztian HUN (13)
24 363 UZAK Matus SVK (13)
25 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL (8)
26 358 JACKSON Mark NZL (8)
27 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL (8)
28 304 McNEE Andrew AUS (8)
29 354 JARGALANCHULUUN Ganbat MGL (8)
30 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR (8)
31 312 PANDOV Assen BUL (8)
351 LEE Seung-Jae KOR (0)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
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* for the Olympic Witer Games of 2002 SHOR;' TR#S;
SN PEED SKA
; S
ko Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT'NAGE DE VITESSE
Q%) pour lesJeugOIympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 500m

500 m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 41514 SCHOLTEN Jeffrey (CAN) 13 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 42.756 NISHITANI Takafumi (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number Name NOC Time Record
1 1 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 41.802 OR
2 6 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 41.806 OR
3 7 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 41.832
4 3 370 SMITH Rusty USA 41.916
5 2 316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN ' 41.994
6 4 321 FENG Kai CHN 42.112
7 5 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 42.219
8 18 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 42.533
9 8 343 NISHITANI Takafumi JPN 42.535
10 12 340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola ITA 42.876
11 11 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 42.895
12 19 329 ALLARDICE Dave GBR 42.980
13 9 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 43.113
14 13 310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL 43.119
15 14 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 43.226
16 20 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 43.253
17 21 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 43.435
18 25 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 43.462
19 15 333 NACHBAR Arian GER 43.626
20 10 324 LI Jiajun CHN 43.690
21 17 328 MATHIEU Ludovic FRA 43.790
22 16 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 43.864
23 22 330 FLACK Leon GBR 43.965
24 26 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 44.064
25 27 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 44117
26 23 335 SZABO Krisztian HUN 44.143
27 28 304 McNEE Andrew AUS 44.289
28 24 363 UZAK Matus SVK 44.499
29 29 354 JARGALANCHULUUN Ganbat MGL 52.225
30 30 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR 1:10.431
31 31 312 PANDOV Assen BUL 1:17.124
351 LEE Seung-Jae KOR DQ
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified OR  Olympic record
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002°
Cw Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 1000m HEATS

1000m HOMMES, SERIES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 13 FEB 2002/ MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:45

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:29.398 TERAO Satoru (JPN) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
6 1 1 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 1:30.950 Q
2 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 1:31.025 Q
3 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 1:32.276
4 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 1:32.421
7 2 1 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:30.956 Q
2 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 1:30.991 Q
3 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 1:31.061
4 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL 1:31.290
8 3 1 321 FENG Kai CHN 1:32.554 Q
2 305 McNEE Mark AUS 1:39.325 Q
326 DURAND Gregory FRA DQ
365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR DQ
9 4 1 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 1:28.867 Q
2 330 FLACK Leon GBR 1:29.584 Q
3 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 1:30.026
364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE DQ
10 5 1 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 1:28.520 Q
2 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 1:28.718 Q
3 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 1:29.249
4 363 UZAK Matus SVK 2:17.608
11 6 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 1:32.901 Q
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 1:33.167 Q
3 333 NACHBAR Arian GER 1:83.585
4 355 OKTYABRI Battulga MGL 1:47.213
12 7 1 370 SMITH Rusty USA 1:28.183 Q OR
2 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:28.229 Q
3 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 1:28.532
4 313 PANDOV Kiril BUL 1:31.842
13 8 1 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 1:30.252 Q
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 1:30.447 Q
3 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN 1:31.391
4 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR 1:38.034
0 Sy—ro
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Quarterfinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
DQ Disqualified
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Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee

SALT LI-\WKE 2002

@58

for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 1000m QUARTERFINALS

1000m HOMMES, QUARTS DE FINALE

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:20

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:28.183 SMITH Rusty (USA) 13 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
29 1 1 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 1:28.186 Q
2 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 1:28.241 Q
3 321 FENG Kai CHN 1:28.424
4 330 FLACK Leon GBR 1:28.604
30 2 1 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 1:28.650 Q
2 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:29.265 Q
3 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 1:29.864 QA
315 GAGNON Marc CAN DQ
31 3 1 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:27.185 Q OR
2 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 1:27.201 Q
3 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 1:27.578
4 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 1:27.785
32 4 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 1:27.429 Q
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 1:27.467 Q
3 370 SMITH Rusty USA 1:28.078
4 305 McNEE Mark AUS 1:46.701
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified
QA Advanced DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAmKE 2002

%& Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 1000m SEMIFINALS
1000m HOMMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:08

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:27.185 TURCOTTE Mathieu (CAN) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
37 1 1 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:29.189 Q
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 1:30.592 Q
3 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:35.155 QA
4 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 1:52.645
347 TERAO Satoru JPN DQ
38 2 1 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 1:27.428 Q
2 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 1:27.469 Q
3 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 1:27.492
4 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 1:27.751
W /o~
L
NOTE
First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification Q Qualified QA Advanced
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SH ORT TRAC K

SPEED SKATING
b LA’KE i Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QS@ pour les Jeug Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R P|STE COU RTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 1000m FINALS
1000m HOMMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 16 FEB 2002/ SAM 16 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:46

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:27.185 TURCOTTE Mathieu (CAN) 16 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record
41 B 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 1:35.582
2 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 1:35.589
3 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 1:35.823
42 A 1 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:29.109
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 1:30.160
3 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:30.563
4 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 1:32.519
324 LI Jiajun CHN DQ

O os—

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 s HORT TRAC K

SPEED SKATING
e LA’KE R Comite d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATI NAGE DE VlTESSE
Q%) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR P|STE COURTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
MEN 1000m

1000m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:29.398 TERAO Satoru (JPN) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS A1)
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA A(2)
3 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN A(3)
+ 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR A(4)
5 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR B(1)
6 339 CARTA Fabio ITA B(2)
7 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN B(3)
8 324 LI Jiajun CHN A(DQ), 63
Qualifiers 9 370 SMITH Rusty USA (47)
10 321 FENG Kai CHN (47)
11 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL (42)
12 347 TERAO Satoru JPN (42)
13 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA (34)
14 330 FLACK Leon GBR (29)
15 305 McNEE Mark AUS (29)
16 315 GAGNON Marc CAN (21)
Participants 17 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA (13)
18 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED (13)
19 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL (13)
20 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN (13)
21 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN (13)
22 358 JACKSON Mark NZL (13)
23 333 NACHBAR Arian GER (13)
24 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL (8)
25 313 PANDOV Kiril BUL (8)
26 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL (8)
27 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR (8)
28 3565 OKTYABRI Battulga MGL (8)
29 363 UZAK Matus SVK (8)
326 DURAND Gregory FRA (0)
365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR (0)
364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE (0)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 g IfIIE-I EODR; xﬁﬁ g
&

SALT LAKE 2002° proThg SO RO . PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QRSP e ies bt Gl enidiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 1000m

1000m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 1:25.985 ROBILLARD Steve (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 1:29.398 TERAO Satoru (JPN) 17 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number Name NOC Time Record
1 3 319 TURCOTTE Mathieu CAN 1:27.185 OR
2 4 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 1:27.201
3 2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 1:27.428
4 5 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 1:27.429
5 8 324 LI Jiajun CHN 1:27.467
6 6 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 1:27.492
7 13 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 1:27.578
8 7 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 1:27.751
9 11 307 de DEYNE Wim BEL 1:27.785
10 9 370 SMITH Rusty USA 1:28.078
11 12 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 1:28.241
12 10 321 FENG Kai CHN 1:28.424
13 17 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 1:28.532
14 14 330 FLACK Leon GBR 1:28.604
15 16 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 1:28.718
16 1 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:29.109
17 18 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 1:29.249
18 19 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 1:30.026
19 20 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 1:31.061
20 24 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL 1:31.290
21 21 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN 1:31.391
22 25 313 PANDOV Kiril BUL 1:31.842
23 22 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 1:32:276
24 26 31 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 1:32.421
25 23 333 NACHBAR Arian GER 1:33.585
26 27 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR 1:38.034
27 15 305 McNEE Mark AUS 1:39.325
28 28 355 OKTYABRI Battulga MGL 1:47.213
29 29 363 UZAK Matus SVK 2:17.608
326 DURAND Gregory FRA DQ
365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR DQ
364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE DQ
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified OR  Olympic record
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S

SALT LAkKE 2002

Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE

%) Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 1500m HEATS
1500 m HOMMES, SERIES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 20 FEB 2002/ MER 20 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 18:00
L World Record: 2:13.728 OHNO Apolo Anton (USA) 15 DEC 2001 Kearns (USA) j
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
47 1 1 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 2:23.287 Q
2 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 2:23.517 Q
3 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 2:23.680 Q
4 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL 2:24.161
5 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR 2:25.316
48 2 1 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 2:26.644 Q
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 2:26.809 Q
3 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR 2:27.084 Q
4 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN 2:27.467
5 305 McNEE Mark AUS 2:27.840
49 3 1 370 SMITH Rusty USA 2:25.179 Q
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 2:25.347 Q
3 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 2:25.824 Q
4 330 FLACK Leon GBR 2:25.832
5 313 PANDOQV Kiril BUL 2:27.730
50 4 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 2:22.133 Q
2 332 HARTWIG Andre GER 2:22.541 Q
3 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 2:22.632 Q
4 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 2:22.906
5 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 2:23.015
51 5 1 322 GUO Wei CHN 2:18.846 Q OR
2 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 2:19.067 Q
3 31 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 2:22.082 Q
4 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 2:40.617
5 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 3:06.585
316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN DQ
52 6 1 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 2:20.126 Q
2 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 2:20.397 Q
3 326 DURAND Gregory FRA 2:20.496 Q
4 363 UZAK Matus SVK 2:22.557
310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL DQ
NOTE
First three (3) skaters from each heat qualify for Semifinals.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified

DQ Disqualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

II Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&

SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 Ay Lo AL PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QR e 1o Do ey et 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 1500m SEMIFINALS
1500 m HOMMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER WED 20 FEB 2002/ MER 20 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 19:32

World Record: 2:13.728 OHNO Apolo Anton (USA) 15 DEC 2001 Kearns (USA)
Olympic Record: 2:18.846 GUO Wei (CHN) 20 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Qual. Record
61 1 1 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 2:15.942 Q OR

2 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 2:15.981 Q

3 370 SMITH Rusty USA 2:16.906

4 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 2:23.468

5 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 2:53.907

347 TERAO Satoru JPN DQ
62 2 1 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 2:25.072 Q
2 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 2:25.152 Q

3 322 GUO Wei CHN 2:25.321

4 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 2:25.457

5 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR 2:25.903

6 332 HARTWIG Andre GER 2:25.936
63 3 1 324 LI Jiajun CHN 2:19.877 Q
2 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 2:20.050 Q

3 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 2:21.726

4 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 2:24.032

5 326 DURAND Gregory FRA 2:49.994

348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR DQ

o b

NOTE

First two (2) skaters from each heat qualify for Final A.

LEGEND

Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified

DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
SALT LA‘KE il Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE V|TESSE
(&9 pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-INDIVIDUAL / RESULTATS-INDIVIDUEL

MEN 1500m FINALS
1500 m HOMMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  WED 20 FEB 2002/ MER 20 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:16

World Record: 2:13.728 OHNO Apolo Anton (USA) 15 DEC 2001 Kearns (USA)
Olympic Record: 2:15.942 KIM Dong-Sung (KOR) 20 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race Helmet
Number Order Rank Number Name NOC Result Record
66 B 1 370 SMITH Rusty USA 2:27.165
2 322 GUO Wei CHN 2:27.376
3 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 2:27.611
4 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 2:28.559
5 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 2:28.604
6 31 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 2:29.307
67 A 1 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 2:18.541
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 2:18.731
3 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 2:18.806
4 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 2:18.947
5 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 2:19.587
350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR DQ

O bs—

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SH ORT TRACK
-

SPEED SKATING
0. LA‘KE w Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QR pour les Jeux Olympiques ¢ hiver de 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-IND.
MEN 1500m

1500 m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

[ World Record: 2:13.728 OHNO Apolo Anton (USA) 15 DEC 2001 Kearns (USA) ]
Helmet Seeding
Group Rank Number  Name NOC Points
Finalists 1 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA A(1)
2 324 LI Jiajun CHN A(2)
3 315 GAGNON Marc CAN A(3)
4 339 CARTA Fabio ITA A(4)
5 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA A(5)
6 370 SMITH Rusty USA B(1)
7 322 GUO Wei CHN B(2)
8 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED B(3)
9 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE B(4)
10 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS B(5)
11 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL B(6)
12 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR A(DQ), 68
Qualifiers 13 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR (34)
14 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA (26)
15 332 HARTWIG Andre GER (24)
16 326 DURAND Gregory FRA (18)
17 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR (18)
18 347 TERAO Satoru JPN (13)
Participants 19 363 UZAK Matus SVK (8)
20 358 JACKSON Mark NZL (8)
21 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL (8)
22 330 FLACK Leon GBR (8)
23 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN (8)
24 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN (8)
25 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL (5)
26 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR (5)
27 313 PANDOV Kiril BUL (5)
28 305 McNEE Mark AUS (5)
29 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN (5)
316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN (0)
310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL (0)
NOTE
Seeding points for finalists represent the competitors' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding
final.
LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
SALT(%%ZOOT Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR P|STE COU RTE
TIME ANALYSIS-INDIVIDUAL / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-INDIVIDUEL
MEN 1500m

1500 m HOMMES
SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

| World Record: 2:13.728 OHNO Apolo Anton (USA) 15 DEC 2001 Kearns (USA) j
Final Helmet
Rank Classification Number Name NOC Time Record

1 12 350 KIM Dong-Sung KOR 2:15.942 OR
2 5 327 LOSCOS Bruno FRA 2:15.981
3 6 370 SMITH Rusty USA 2:16.906
4 1 369 OHNO Apolo Anton USA 2:18.541
5 2 324 LI Jiajun CHN 2:18.731
6 3 315 GAGNON Marc CAN 2:18.806

7 7 322 GUO Wei CHN 2:18.846 OR
8 4 339 CARTA Fabio ITA 2:18.947
9 14 341 RODIGARI Nicola ITA 2:19.067
10 8 357 JUFFERMANS Cees NED 2:20.397
11 16 326 DURAND Gregory FRA 2:20.496
12 11 311 BOIADJIEV Miroslav BUL 2:22.082
13 15 332 HARTWIG Andre GER 2:22.541
14 19 363 UZAK Matus SVK 2:22.557
15 10 300 BRADBURY Steven AUS 2:22.632
16 20 358 JACKSON Mark NZL 2:22.906
17 25 362 ZDROJKOWSKI Krystian POL 2:23.015
18 13 348 AHN Hyun-Soo KOR 2:23.287
19 18 347 TERAO Satoru JPN 2:23.680
20 9 364 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 2:24.032
21 21 308 GYSEL Pieter BEL 2:24.161
22 26 365 HRYHORYEV Volodymyr UKR 2:25.316
23 22 330 FLACK Leon GBR 2:25.832
24 17 331 GOOCH Nicky GBR 2:25.903
25 23 336 SZANTO Kornel HUN 2:27.467
26 27 313 PANDOQV Kiril BUL 2:27.730
27 28 305 McNEE Mark AUS 2:27.840
28 24 334 KNOCH Balazs HUN 2:40.617
29 29 346 TAMURA Naoya JPN 3:06.585
316 GUILMETTE Jonathan CAN DQ
310 van VOSSEL Simon BEL DQ

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified OR  Olympic record
Report STM015000 77C 1.0 Print Date: Wed 20 Feb 2002  Print Time: 20:54 ©2002 SLOC TM © 1997 SLOC 36 USC 220506 Page 11

SEIKO SchiumbergerSema XEROX



for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&

SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 I OO ST PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QR i Saiy Obypius d hivae:dle 2002 SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

MEN 5000m RELAY SEMIFINALS
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER WED 13 FEB 2002/ MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:02

World Record: 6:43.730 Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 7:01.660 Japan (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Race Race
Number Order Rank Team : NOC Result Qual. Record
17 1 1 Canada CAN 6:45.455 Q OR

314 BEDARD Eric
315 GAGNON Marc
318 TREMBLAY Francois-Louis
319 TURCOTTE Mathieu
2 China CHN 6:46.625 Q
324 LI Jiajun
321 FENG Kai
322 GUO Wei
320 AN Yulong
3 Japan JPN 6:50.925
343 NISHITANI Takafumi
347 TERAO Satoru
346 TAMURA Naoya
342 KODERA Takehiro
4 Belgium BEL 6:56.389
308 GYSEL Pieter
310 van VOSSEL Simon
309 JANSSENS Ward
307 de DEYNE Wim

18 2 1 USA USA 7:09.788 Q
366 BIONDO Ron
369 OHNO Apolo Anton
370 SMITH Rusty
371 WEINSTEIN Daniel
2 Italy ITA 7:10.787 Q
340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola
341 RODIGARI Nicola
339 CARTA Fabio
337 ANTONIOLI Michele
3 Australia AUS 7:19.177
300 BRADBURY Steven
303 McEWAN Alex
304 McNEE Andrew
302 LEE Stephen
Korea KOR DQ
350 KIM Dong-Sung
352 MIN Ryoung
351 LEE Seung-Jae
353 OH Se-Jong

O s—o
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SHORT TRACK

SPEED SKATING
- LA‘KE 2002 Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PAT' NAGE DE VlTESSE
(&9 pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SUR P|STE COU RTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

MEN 5000m RELAY SEMIFINALS
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES, DEMI-FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER ~ WED 13 FEB 2002/ MER 13 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:02

World Record: 6:43.730 Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 7:01.660 Japan (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
NOTE
First two (2) Teams from each heat qualify for Final A.
LEGEND
Qual. Identification of Qualification OR  Olympic record Q Qualified

DQ Disqualified
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for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

Il Salt Lake Organizing Committee SHORT TRACK
&

SPEED SKATING
SALT LAKE 2002 S A R g PATINAGE DE VITESSE
QRO S o e Dty & e sk 7002 SUR PISTE COURTE

RESULTS-RELAY / RESULTATS-RELAIS

MEN 5000m RELAY FINALS
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES, FINALES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER  SAT 23 FEB 2002/ SAM 23 FEV 2002 START TIME / DEBUT 20:47

World Record: 6:43.730 Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 6:45.455 Canada (CAN) 13 FEB 2002 Salt Lake City (USA)
Race Race
Number Order Rank Team NOC Result Record
92 B 1 Japan JPN 7:19.893

343 NISHITANI Takafumi
347 TERAO Satoru
344 SHINOHARA Yugo
342 KODERA Takehiro
2 Australia AUS 7:45.271
303 McEWAN Alex
302 LEE Stephen
300 BRADBURY Steven
304 McNEE Andrew
Belgium BEL DQ
308 GYSEL Pieter
310 van VOSSEL Simon
309 JANSSENS Ward
307 de DEYNE Wim
93 A 1 Canada CAN 6:51.579
319 TURCOTTE Mathieu
318 TREMBLAY Francois-Louis
315 GAGNON Marc
316 GUILMETTE Jonathan
2 Italy ITA 6:56.327
340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola
341 RODIGARI Nicola
339 CARTA Fabio
338 CARNINO Maurizio
3 China CHN 6:59.633
324 LI Jiajun
321 FENG Kai
325 Ll Ye
322 GUO Wei
4 USA USA 7:03.926
366 BIONDO Ron
369 OHNO Apolo Anton
370 SMITH Rusty
371 WEINSTEIN Daniel

o —

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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b BRI SHORT TRACK
T SPEED SKATING
s Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATINAGE DE VITESSE
M pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 SU R PISTE COU RTE

FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-RELAIS

MEN 5000m RELAY
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 6:43.730 Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 7:01.660 Japan (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Seeding
Group Rank Name Semifinals Finals NOC Points
Finalists 1 Canada CAN A1)
314 BEDARD Eric X
315 GAGNON Marc X X
316 GUILMETTE Jonathan X
318 TREMBLAY Francois-Louis X X
319 TURCOTTE Mathieu X X
2 ltaly ITA A(2)
337 ANTONIOLI Michele X
338 CARNINO Maurizio X
339 CARTA Fabio X X
340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola X X
341 RODIGARI Nicola X X
3 China CHN A(3)
320 AN Yulong X
321 FENG Kai X X
322 GUO Wei X X
324 LI Jiajun X X
325 Ll Ye X
4 USA USA A4)
366 BIONDO Ron X X
368 KEPKA J. P.
369 OHNO Apolo Anton X X
370 SMITH Rusty X X
371 WEINSTEIN Daniel X X
5 Japan JPN B(1)
342 KODERA Takehiro X X
343 NISHITANI Takafumi X X
344 SHINOHARA Yugo X
346 TAMURA Naoya X
347 TERAO Satoru X X
6 Australia AUS B(2)
300 BRADBURY Steven X X
302 LEE Stephen X X
303 McEWAN Alex X X
304 McNEE Andrew X X
305 McNEE Mark
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
* for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002 SH ORT TRAC K

SPEED SKATING
2 LA‘KE - Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City PATI NAGE DE VITESSE
%) pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002 S UR PISTE COU RTE

FINAL CLASSIFICATION ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DU CLASSEMENT FINAL-RELAIS

MEN 5000m RELAY
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

World Record: 6:43.730 Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001 Calgary (CAN)
Olympic Record: 7:01.660 Japan (JPN) 21 FEB 1998 Nagano (JPN)
Seeding
Group Rank Name Semifinals Finals NOC Points
Finalists 7 Belgium BEL B(DQ), 8

307 de DEYNE Wim

308 GYSEL Pieter

309 JANSSENS Ward
310 van VOSSEL Simon

Qualifiers Korea KOR
348 AHN Hyun-Soo
350 KIM Dong-Sung
351 LEE Seung-Jae
352 MIN Ryoung
353 OH Se-Jong

X X X X
X X X X

X X X X

NOTE

Seeding points for finalists represent the teams' participation in the final (group A or B) and their rank (in brackets) in the corresponding final.

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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Salt Lake Organizing Committee
for the Olympic Winter Games of 2002

SALT LAKE 2002

Comité d'organisation de Salt Lake City
W pour les Jeux Olympiques d'hiver de 2002

SHORT TRACK
SPEED SKATING

PATINAGE DE VITESSE
SUR PISTE COURTE

MEN 5000m RELAY
5000 m RELAIS HOMMES

SALT LAKE ICE CENTER

TIME ANALYSIS-RELAY / ANALYSE DES TEMPS-RELAIS

World Record: 6:43.730
Olympic Record: 7:01.660 Japan (JPN)

Canada (CAN) 14 OCT 2001

21 FEB 1998

Calgary (CAN)
Nagano (JPN)

Final
Rank Classification

Name

NOC

Time Record

1 1

Canada
314 BEDARD Eric
315 GAGNON Marc

CAN

318 TREMBLAY Francois-Louis
319 TURCOTTE Mathieu

China
320 AN Yulong
321 FENG Kai
322 GUO Wei
324 LI Jiajun

Japan
342 KODERA Takehiro

CHN

JPN

343 NISHITANI Takafumi

346 TAMURA Naoya
347 TERAO Satoru

Italy

338 CARNINO Maurizio

339 CARTA Fabio

ITA

340 FRANCESCHINA Nicola

341 RODIGARI Nicola
Belgium
307 de DEYNE Wim

308 GYSEL Pieter
309 JANSSENS Ward

BEL

310 van VOSSEL Simon

USA
366 BIONDO Ron

USA

369 OHNO Apolo Anton

370 SMITH Rusty
371 WEINSTEIN Daniel

Australia

AUS

300 BRADBURY Steven

302 LEE Stephen
303 McEWAN Alex
304 McNEE Andrew

Korea
350 KIM Dong-Sung
351 LEE Seung-Jae
352 MIN Ryoung
353 OH Se-Jong

KOR

6:45.455 OR

6:46.625

6:50.925

6:56.327

6:56.389

7:03.926

7:19.177

DQ

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified

OR

Olympic record

|
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